Errata

Bentley, H. L. and Herrlich, H.: Merotopological spaces, Applied Categorical Structures 12 (2004), 155–180.

- (1) In the proof of Proposition 14, the equation v_j⁻¹V = U should be U ⊂ v_j⁻¹V, and the equation v_i⁻¹V = X_i should be X_i ⊂ v_i⁻¹V.
 (2) In Lemma 19.5, the "wedge" ∧ should be a "vee" ∨.
- (3) In Proposition 22, "merotopic" should be "merotopological".

In (1), the equality fails (in general) because the emptyset might be a possiblity.